www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 01/2018
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.
3-1/2”
5-1/8”
   FEATURES
   Fits 4” Low Voltage Housings.
   Bi-Pin socket for MR16 retrofit.
   Baffle reduces stray light.
   Housing meets restricted air flow requirement
   (per ASTM E-283).
   CRI - 90
   50,000 Hours
   LISTINGS/QUALIFICATIONS
   CA Title 24 compliant.
   Meets ENERGY STAR requirements
   ETL listed for damp locations
Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  4LV-5-5L-30K-1-D3
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SERIES FIXTURE
DIAMETER COLOR TEMP.
4LV 5 5L
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
4LV 5 5-1/8”
VOLTAGE
1 120V
1
DIMMING
D3
D3 Dimmable 120V5L 550 lm
NOMINAL
LUMENS
500 LUMEN PACKAGE
Nominal
Lumens
 Color
Temp.
Power
(W)
Delivered
Lumens LpW
500
2700K 8W 550 68.75
3000K 8W 550 68.75
4000K 8W 550 68.75
4LV Series
4” LED Bi-Pin Insert Baffle Trim - Low Voltage